Чемпионат Иркутской области по шахматам среди мужчин

19-31.10.2012 г.

	№
	Участник
	Город
	Рейт.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	О
	М

	1
	Демихов

Максим
	Братск
	1938
	Х
	1
	0
	1
	1
	½
	1
	½
	0
	½
	½
	1
	0
	½
	7
	5

	2
	Хантуев

Александр
	Иркутск
	2348
	0
	Х
	½
	0
	1
	½
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	½
	
	6½
	6-7

	3
	Оболенских

Дмитрий
	Иркутск
	2496
	1
	½
	Х
	1
	1
	½
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	½
	
	10½
	1

	4
	Рожнев

Геннадий
	Шелехов
	2091
	0
	1
	0
	Х
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	½
	0
	½
	½
	
	5½
	8-10

	5
	Макиенко

Владислав
	Иркутск
	2184
	0
	0
	0
	1
	Х
	0
	½
	½
	½
	½
	0
	1
	½
	
	4½
	11

	6
	Шёлк

Александр
	Иркутск
	2348
	½
	½
	½
	0
	1
	Х
	1
	0
	1
	1
	½
	1
	½
	
	7½
	4

	7
	Асатурян

Ованес
	Ангарск
	-
	0
	0
	0
	0
	½
	0
	Х
	½
	½
	½
	0
	1
	0
	
	3
	12

	8
	Соловьёв

Александр
	Братск
	2196
	½
	1
	0
	0
	½
	1
	½
	Х
	½
	0
	0
	1
	½
	
	5½
	8-10

	9
	Привалихин

Фёдор
	Иркутск
	2166
	1
	0
	0
	1
	½
	0
	½
	½
	Х
	0
	1
	1
	0
	
	5½
	8-10

	10
	Фелленгер

Александр
	Ангарск
	2150
	½
	0
	0
	½
	½
	0
	½
	1
	1
	Х
	+
	½
	1
	
	6½
	6-7

	11
	Туник

Сергей
	Иркутск
	2082
	½
	1
	0
	1
	1
	½
	1
	1
	0
	-
	Х
	1
	½
	
	7½
	2

	12
	Ахметдинов

Андрей
	Ангарск
	-
	0
	0
	0
	½
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	½
	0
	Х
	0
	
	1
	13

	13
	Кривонос

Николай
	Нижне-удинск
	2244
	1
	½
	½
	½
	½
	½
	1
	½
	1
	0
	½
	1
	Х
	
	7½
	3

	14
	Окунев

Лев
	Иркутск
	2220
	½
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Х
	выбыл


Гл. судья



_______________________________________

С.А. Депчинский, 1-я категория
